
InvoiceO. Box 466
C¡ty, KS 67560
785-798-2300

BILL TO

Cormen Schmifi, fnc.
P. O. Box 47
915 Horrison
Great Bend, KS ó7530-0047

Acidizing

Cemenl

Tool Renfol

TERMS WellNo. Lease County Contractor WellType WellCategory | Job Purpose Operator

Net 30 #t Thompson Unit Pawnee Mallard JV oil Development I Cement LongStri... Blaine

PRICE REF. DESCRIPTION QTY UM UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

575D
578D-L
402-4
403-4
406-4
407-4
419-4
325
284
283
285
276
281
221

290
58lD
583D

Mileage - I Way
Pump Charge - Long String
4 l/2" Centralizer
4 l/2" Cement Basket
4 l/2" Latch Down Plug & Baffle
4 1/2" Insert Float Shoe With Auto Fill
4 l/2" Rotating Head Rental
Standard Cement
Calseal
Salt
CFR-1
Flocele
Mud Flush
Liquid KCL (Clayhx)
D-Air
Service Charge Cement
Drayage

Subtotal
Sales Tax Pawnee County
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30
I
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175
8

900
100

50
500

2
2

175
274.5

Miles
Job
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Sacks

Sack(s)
Lb(s)
Lb(s)
Lb(s)
Gallon(s)
Gallon(s)
Gallon(s)
Sacks

Ton Miles

6.00
1,500.00

65.00
250.00
225.00
300.00
200.00

13.50
35.00

0.20
4.00
2.00
t.25

25.00
35.00

2.00
1.00

8.30%

180.00
1,500.00

ó50.007
250.007
225.007
300.007
200.007

2,362.507
280.007
180.007
400.007
100.007
625.007

50.007
70.007

350.00
274.50

7,997.00
472.48

We Appreciate Your Business! Total $8,46e.48
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REFERRAL LOCATION INSTRUCTIONS

PRICE

REFERENCE

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,

but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and

LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY

START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 466

NESS CITY KS 67560

785-798-2300

OUR EOUIPMENT PERFORMED

WTHOUT BREAKDOWN?

tr CUSTOMER DID NOT WSH TO RESPOND

SWIFT OPERATOR

TfranQ{t



TICKET CONTINUATION
PO Box 4óó

Ness Cily, KS ó75ó0
Off: 785-798-23tì0
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JOB LOG


